London to Amersham, High Wycombe Aylesbury & Bicester stations

Saturday 18 January

Train ID 1R09 | BUS | 2v08 | BUS | BUS | 1V09 | BUS | BUS | 1R13 | BUS | 1V10 | BUS | BUS | 2B11 | 1V12
LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | 06.12 06.27 06.57 07.12 07.27 07.42 | 07.57
Harrow On The Hill 07.09 07.39 07.54 | 08.09
Rickmansworth 08.04
Chorleywood 08.09
Chalfont & Latimer 0813 ....
AMERSHAM 06.44 | 06.50 | 06.59 | 07.05 07.32 | 07.40 07.44 | 07.55 | 08.02 | 08.10 08.17 | 08.32
HIGH WYCOMBE 0715 | .... [07.30 08.05 08.20 08.35 e

Great Missenden 07.05 08.24
Wendover 07.11 08.30

Stoke Mandeville . 07.15 .. . . 0834 | ..
AYLESBURY 07.07 07.20 ... | 0749 .... | 08.07 08.19 .... | 08410849
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 07.28 07.35 | 07.57 08.05 08.27 08.35 08.57
BICESTER VILLAGE e 08.05 0835 .... 09.05

Bicester North Arr 07.48 08.49

London to Amersham, High Wycombe Aylesbury & Bicester stations Saturday 18 January
Train ID BUS | BUS | 1R17 | 1V14 | BUS | BUS | 2B15 | 1V16 | BUS | BUS | 1R21 | 1V18 | BUS | BUS | 2B19
LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep 08.12 | 08.27 08.42 | 08.57 09.12 | 09.27 09.42
Harrow On The Hill 08.39 08.54 | 09.09 09.39 09.54
Rickmansworth 09.04 10.04
Chorleywood 09.09 10.09
Chalfont & Latimer 0913 | .... | .... 10.13
AMERSHAM 08.40 09.02 | 09.10 09.17 | 09.32 | 09.40 10.02 | 10.10 10.17
HIGH WYCOMBE 09.05 09.40 . 10.10 10.40 e
Great Missenden 09.24 10.24
Wendover 09.30 10.30
Stoke Mandeville .. . 09.34 | .. . . 10.34
AYLESBURY .... | 09.07 | 09.19 ... | 09.41] 0949 .... | 10.07 | 10.19 ... | 1041
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 09.05 09.27 09.35 09.57 10.05 10.27 10.35
BICESTER VILLAGE 0935 | .... 10.05 1035 | .... 11.05
Bicester North Arr 09.49 10.49

London to Amersham, High Wycombe Aylesbury & Bicester stations Saturday 18 January
Train ID 1v20 | BUS | BUS | 1R25 | 1v22 | BUS | BUS | 2B23 | 1V24 | BUS | BUS | 1R29 | 1V26 | BUS | BUS
LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | 09.57 10.12 | 10.27 10.42 | 10.57 1112 | 11.27

Harrow On The Hill 10.09 10.39 10.54 | 11.09 11.39

Rickmansworth 11.04

Chorleywood 11.09

Chalfont & Latimer MA3 | ... | ...
AMERSHAM 10.32 | 10.40 11.02 | 11.10 11.17 | 11.32 | 11.40 12.02 | 12.10

HIGH WYCOMBE 11.10 11.40 e 12.10 12.40

Great Missenden 11.24

Wendover 11.30

Stoke Mandeville . . . 1134 | .. . .

AYLESBURY 10.49 ... | 11.07 | 11.19 Lo | 11411149 ... 11207 | 12.19
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 10.57 11.05 11.27 11.35 11.57 12.05 12.27 12.35
BICESTER VILLAGE 1135 .... 12.05 1235 | .... 13.05
Bicester North Arr 11.49 12.49

Page 1 of 7




London to Amersham, High Wycombe Aylesbury & Bicester stations

Saturday 18 January

Train ID 2B27 | 1v28 | BUS | BUS | 1R33 | 1v30 | BUS | BUS | 2B31 | 1v32 | BUS | BUS | 1R37 | 1V34 | BUS
LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | 11.42 | 11.57 1212 | 12.27 12.42 | 12.57 13.12 | 13.27

Harrow On The Hill 11.54 | 12.09 12.39 12.54 | 13.09 13.39
Rickmansworth 12.04 13.04

Chorleywood 12.09 13.09

Chalfont & Latimer 1213 | ... | ... 1343 ... | ...,
AMERSHAM 12.17 | 12.32 | 12.40 13.02 | 13.10 13.17 | 13.32 | 13.40 14.02 | 14.10
HIGH WYCOMBE . 13.10 13.40 e 14.10 14.40
Great Missenden 12.24 13.24

Wendover 12.30 13.30

Stoke Mandeville 1234 | .. . .. 13.34 . . .
AYLESBURY 12.41 | 12.49 ... | 13.07 | 13.19 ... | 13411349 ... | 1407 | 14.19
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 12.57 13.05 13.27 13.35 13.57 14.05 14.27
BICESTER VILLAGE 1335 | .... 14.05 1435 | ....

Bicester North Arr 13.49 14.49

London to Amersham, High Wycombe Aylesbury & Bicester stations Saturday 18 January
Train ID BUS | 2B35 | 1V36 | BUS | BUS | 1R41 | 1V38 | BUS | BUS | 2B39 | 1v40 | BUS | BUS | 1R45 | 1V42
LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep 13.42 | 13.57 1412 | 14.27 14.42 | 14.57 15.12 | 15.27
Harrow On The Hill 13.54 | 14.09 14.39 14.54 | 15.09 15.39
Rickmansworth 14.04 15.04

Chorleywood 14.09 15.09

Chalfont & Latimer 1443 ... | ..., 1513 | ... | ...,
AMERSHAM 14.17 | 14.32 | 14.40 15.02 | 15.10 15.17 | 15.32 | 15.40 16.02
HIGH WYCOMBE e 15.10 15.40 e 16.10

Great Missenden 14.24 15.24

Wendover 14.30 15.30

Stoke Mandeville 1434 | .. .. .. 15.34 | .. . .
AYLESBURY oo | 1441 14.49 .... | 15.07 | 15.19 ... | 1541|1549 .... | 16.07 | 16.19
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 14.35 14.57 15.05 15.27 15.35 15.57 16.05 16.27
BICESTER VILLAGE 15.05 1535 | .... 16.05 16.35 | ....

Bicester North Arr 15.49 16.49
London to Amersham, High Wycombe Aylesbury & Bicester stations Saturday 18 January
Train ID BUS | BUS | 2B43 | 1v44 | BUS | BUS | 1R49 | 1v46 | BUS | BUS | 2B47 | 1v48 | BUS | BUS | 1R53
LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep 15.42 | 15.57 16.12 | 16.27 16.42 | 16.57 17.12
Harrow On The Hill 15.54 | 16.09 16.39 16.54 | 17.09

Rickmansworth 16.04 17.04

Chorleywood 16.09 17.09

Chalfont & Latimer 1613 | ... | .... 1743 ) ... | ...

AMERSHAM 16.10 16.17 | 16.32 | 16.40 17.02 | 17.10 1717 | 17.32 | 17.40

HIGH WYCOMBE 16.40 e 17.10 17.40 e 18.10

Great Missenden 16.24 17.24

Wendover 16.30 17.30

Stoke Mandeville 16.34 | .. .. . 1734 | .. .
AYLESBURY ... 1641 | 16.49 ... | 17.07 | 17.19 oo | 174111749 ... | 18.07
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 16.35 16.57 17.05 17.27 17.35 17.57 18.05
BICESTER VILLAGE 17.05 1735 | .... 18.05 1835 | ....
Bicester North Arr 17.49 18.49

Page 2 of 7




London to Amersham, High Wycombe Aylesbury & Bicester stations

Saturday 18 January

Train ID 1v50 | BUS | BUS | 2B51 | 1V52 | BUS | BUS | 1R57 | 1V54 | BUS | BUS | 2B55 | 1V56 | BUS | BUS
LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | 17.27 1742 | 17.57 18.12 | 18.27 18.42 | 18.57

Harrow On The Hill 17.39 17.54 | 18.09 18.39 18.54 | 19.09

Rickmansworth 18.04 19.04

Chorleywood 18.09 19.09

Chalfont & Latimer 1813 | ... | ... 1913 ... | ...
AMERSHAM 18.02 | 18.10 18.17 | 18.32 | 18.40 19.02 | 19.10 19.17 | 19.32 | 19.40

HIGH WYCOMBE 18.40 e 19.10 19.35 e 20.05

Great Missenden 18.24 19.24

Wendover 18.30 19.30

Stoke Mandeville . 18.34 | .. . . 1934 | ..

AYLESBURY 18.19 ... | 1841|1849 ... | 19.07 | 19.19 ... 11941 19.49 .
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 18.27 18.35 18.57 19.05 19.27 19.35 19.57 20.05
BICESTER VILLAGE 19.05 1935 | .... 20.05 20.35
Bicester North Arr 19.49

London to Amersham, High Wycombe Aylesbury & Bicester stations Saturday 18 January
Train ID 1R61 | 1v58 | BUS | BUS | 2B59 | 1v60 | BUS | BUS | 1R65 | 1v62 | BUS | BUS | 2B63 | 1V64 | BUS
LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | 19.12 | 19.27 19.42 | 19.57 20.12 | 20.27 20.42 | 20.57

Harrow On The Hill 19.39 19.54 | 20.09 20.39 20.54 | 21.09
Rickmansworth 20.04 21.08

Chorleywood 20.09 21.12

Chalfont & Latimer 2013 ... | ... 2116 | ... | ...
AMERSHAM 20.02 | 20.10 20.17 | 20.32 | 20.40 21.02 | 21.10 2121 | 21.32 | 21.40
HIGH WYCOMBE 20.35 e 21.05 21.35 e 22.05
Great Missenden 20.24 21.27

Wendover 20.30 21.33

Stoke Mandeville . . 2034 | .. . . 2137 ..
AYLESBURY 20.07 | 20.19 .... | 2041|2049 ... 2107 | 2119 .. 21442149
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 20.27 20.35 20.57 21.05 21.27 21.35 21.57
BICESTER VILLAGE e 21.05 2135 | .... 22.05

Bicester North Arr 20.49 21.50

London to Amersham, High Wycombe Aylesbury & Bicester stations Saturday 18 January
Train ID BUS | 1R69 | BUS | 2v66 | BUS | BUS | 2v68 | BUS | BUS | 1U71 | BUS | 2V70 | BUS | BUS | 2B72
LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep 21.12 21.27 21.57 2212 22.27 2257
Harrow On The Hill 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09
Rickmansworth 21.49 2219 22.49 23.19
Chorleywood 2154 2224 22.54 23.24
Chalfont & Latimer T I I I 2228 | .... I R 7 . A 23.28
AMERSHAM 2146 | 21.50 | 22.02 | 22.10 22.32 | 22.40 2244 | 22.55 | 23.02 | 23.10 23.32
HIGH WYCOMBE 2215 | .... | 22.35 .... | 23.05 2320 | .... | 2335 e
Great Missenden 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39
Wendover 22.15 2245 2315 23.45
Stoke Mandeville .. 2219 2249 .. 2319 23.49
AYLESBURY ... | 2207 22.24 ... | 2254 ... | 23.07 23.24 ... | 23.56
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 22.05 22.33 2240 | 23.03 23.10 23.33 23.40
BICESTER VILLAGE 2235 | .... 23.10 2340 | .... 00.10
Bicester North Arr 22.49 23.48

Page 3 of 7




London to Amersham, High Wycombe Aylesbury & Bicester stations

Saturday 18 January

Train ID BUS | 1v74 | BUS | BUS | 2B74 | BUS | 1V77 | BUS | BUS | 2B76 | BUS
LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep 2312 23.27 2342 23.57

Harrow On The Hill 23.39 00.09
Rickmansworth 23.49 00.19
Chorleywood 23.54 00.24
Chalfont & Latimer 2358 | ... | ol 0028 | ....
AMERSHAM 23.40 | 2344 | 23.55 00.02 | 00.10 | 00.14 | 00.25 00.32 | 00.40
HIGH WYCOMBE 00.05 00.20 ... 0035 00.50 .... | 01.05
Great Missenden 00.09 00.39
Wendover 00.15 00.45

Stoke Mandeville . 00.19 .. 00.49
AYLESBURY 23.59 ... | 00.26 00.29 .... | 00.56
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 00.08 00.15 00.38 00.45

BICESTER VILLAGE 00.45 01.15

Bicester North Arr 00.55 01.25

Page 4 of 7



Bicester stations, Aylesbury, High Wycombe & Amersham to London

Saturday 18 January

Train ID

BUS

BUS

1C00

2C01

BUS

BUS

1C02

BUS

1HO1

BUS

BUS

1C03 | 2C04 | BUS | BUS

Bicester North
BICESTER VILLAGE

Dep

05.25

05.55

06.13

06.25

06.55

Aylesbury Vale Parkway
AYLESBURY

Stoke Mandeville
Wendover

Great Missenden

05.55

06.03
06.08

06.18
06.22
06.26
06.32

06.25

06.33
06.38

06.57

06.55

07.03
07.08

... | 0725
07.18
07.22
07.26
07.32

HIGH WYCOMBE

05.50

06.20

06.40

06.50

07.20

AMERSHAM

Chalfont & Latimer
Chorleywood
Rickmansworth

Harrow On The Hill
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

06.15

06.25

07.02

06.39
06.43
06.46
06.51
07.02
07.18

06.45

06.55

07.32

07.05

07.12

07.47

07.15

07.39
07.43
07.46
07.51
08.02
08.18

07.25 07.45

08.02

Bicester stations, Aylesbury, High Wycombe & Amersham to London

Saturday 18 January

Train ID

1C04

1H03

BUS

BUS

1C06

2C07

BUS

BUS

1C09

1H07

BUS

BUS | 1C11 | 2C12 | BUS

Bicester North
BICESTER VILLAGE

Dep

07.14

07.25

07.55

08.16

08.25

08.50

Aylesbury Vale Parkway
AYLESBURY

Stoke Mandeville
Wendover

Great Missenden

07.33
07.38

07.57

07.55

08.03
08.08

08.18
08.22
08.26
08.32

08.25

08.33
08.38

08.57

08.55

09.03
09.08

... [09.20
09.18
09.22
09.26
09.32

HIGH WYCOMBE

07.50

08.20

08.45

AMERSHAM

Chalfont & Latimer
Chorleywood
Rickmansworth

Harrow On The Hill
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

07.55

08.32

08.50

08.15

08.25

09.02

08.39
08.43
08.46
08.51
09.02
09.18

08.45

08.55

09.32

09.50

09.39
09.43
09.46
09.51
10.02
10.18

09.15 | 09.25

10.02

Bicester stations, Aylesbury, High Wycombe & Amersham to London

Saturday 18 January

Train ID

BUS

1C13

1H12

BUS

BUS

1C14

2C15

BUS

BUS

1C17

1H15

BUS | BUS | 1C21 | 2C22

Bicester North
BICESTER VILLAGE

Dep

09.16

09.20

09.50

10.18

10.20

Aylesbury Vale Parkway
AYLESBURY

Stoke Mandeville
Wendover

Great Missenden

09.33
09.38

09.57

09.50

10.03
10.08

10.18
10.22
10.26
10.32

10.20

10.33
10.38

10.57

11.03
11.08

10.50
11.18
11.22
11.26
11.32

HIGH WYCOMBE

09.15

09.45

10.15

10.45

AMERSHAM

Chalfont & Latimer
Chorleywood
Rickmansworth

Harrow On The Hill
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

09.45

09.55

10.32

10.50

10.15

10.25

11.02

10.39
10.43
10.46
10.51
11.02
11.18

10.45

10.55

11.32

11.50

11.39
1143
11.46
11.51
12.02
1218

11.15 | 11.25

12.02

Page 5 of 7




Bicester stations, Aylesbury, High Wycombe & Amersham to London

Saturday 18 January

Train ID

BUS

BUS

1C23

1H20

BUS

BUS

1C25

2C26 | BUS

BUS

1C28

1H25 | BUS | BUS | 1C31

Bicester North
BICESTER VILLAGE

Dep

10.50

11.18

11.20

11.50

1218 | ...
12.20

Aylesbury Vale Parkway
AYLESBURY

Stoke Mandeville
Wendover

Great Missenden

11.20

11.33
11.38

11.57

11.50

12.03
12.08

.o 1220
12.18
12.22
12.26
12.32

12.33
12.38

13.03
13.08

... | 1250
12.57

HIGH WYCOMBE

11.15

11.45

12.15

12.45

AMERSHAM

Chalfont & Latimer
Chorleywood
Rickmansworth

Harrow On The Hill
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

11.45

11.55

12.32

12.50

12.15

12.25

13.02

12.39
1243
12.46
12.51
13.02
13.18

12.45

12.55

13.32

13.15 | 13.25

13.50 14.02

Bicester stations, Aylesbury, High Wycombe & Amersham to

London

Saturday 18 January

Train ID

2C29

BUS

BUS

1C33

1H29

BUS

BUS

1C35 | 2C36

BUS

BUS

1C37 | 1H35 | BUS | BUS

Bicester North
BICESTER VILLAGE

Dep

12.50

13.18

13.20

13.50

1418 | .. ..
14.20

Aylesbury Vale Parkway
AYLESBURY

Stoke Mandeville
Wendover

Great Missenden

13.18
13.22
13.26
13.32

13.20

13.33
13.38

13.57

13.50

14.03 | ....
14.08 | 14.18
14.22
14.26

14.32

14.20

14.33
14.38

... | 14.50
14.57

HIGH WYCOMBE

13.15

13.45

14.15

14.45

AMERSHAM

Chalfont & Latimer
Chorleywood
Rickmansworth

Harrow On The Hill
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

13.39
13.43
13.46
13.51
14.02
14.18

13.45

13.55

14.32

14.50

14.15

14.39
14.43
14.46
14.51
15.02
15.18

14.25

15.02

14.45

14.55 15.15

15.32 | 15.50

Bicester stations, Aylesbury, High Wycombe & Amersham to

London

Saturday 18 January

Train ID

1C41

2C42

BUS

BUS

1C43

1H41

BUS

BUS | 1C45

2C46

BUS

BUS | 1C48 | 1H45 | BUS

Bicester North
BICESTER VILLAGE

Dep

14.50

15.18

15.20

15.50

1618 | .. ..
16.20

Aylesbury Vale Parkway
AYLESBURY

Stoke Mandeville
Wendover

Great Missenden

15.03
15.08

15.18
15.22
15.26
15.32

15.20

15.33
15.38

15.57

15.50

16.03
16.08

16.18
16.22
16.26
16.32

16.20

16.33
16.38

... | 16.50
16.57

HIGH WYCOMBE

15.15

15.45

16.15

AMERSHAM

Chalfont & Latimer
Chorleywood
Rickmansworth

Harrow On The Hill
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

15.25

16.02

15.39
15.43
15.46
15.51
16.02
16.18

15.45

15.55

16.32

16.50

16.15 | 16.25

17.02

16.39
16.43
16.46
16.51
17.02
17.18

16.45 | 16.55

17.32 | 17.50

Page 6 of 7




Bicester stations, Aylesbury, High Wycombe & Amersham to London

Saturday 18 January

Train ID BUS | 1C51 | 2C52 | BUS | BUS | 1C53 | 1H51 | BUS | BUS | 1C55 | 2C56 | BUS | BUS | 1C58 | 1H55
Bicester North Dep 1718 | ... 18.18
BICESTER VILLAGE . 16.50 . 17.20 . 17.50 .
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 17.03 | .... | 17.20 1733 | .... [ 17.50 18.03 | .... | 18.20 1833 | ....
AYLESBURY 17.08 | 17.18 17.38 | 17.57 18.08 | 18.18 18.38 | 18.57
Stoke Mandeville 17.22 18.22

Wendover 17.26 18.26

Great Missenden ce 17.32 e e 18.32 e

HIGH WYCOMBE 1645 | .. . 1715 | .. 1745 | .. . 1815 | ..
AMERSHAM 17.15 | 17.25 | 17.39 17.45 | 17.55 18.15 | 18.25 | 18.39 18.45 | 18.55
Chalfont & Latimer 17.43 18.43

Chorleywood 17.46 18.46

Rickmansworth 17.51 18.51

Harrow On The Hill ... [ 18.02 ... [19.02
LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr 18.02 | 18.18 18.32 | 18.50 19.02 | 19.18 19.32 | 19.50
Bicester stations, Aylesbury, High Wycombe & Amersham to London Saturday 18 January
Train ID BUS | BUS | 1C61 | 2C62 | BUS | BUS | 1C64 | 1H61 | BUS | BUS | 1C66 | 2C67 | BUS | BUS | 1C69
Bicester North Dep | .... 1918 | ....

BICESTER VILLAGE 18.20 .. 18.50 .. 19.20 . 19.50 .
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 18.50 19.03 | .... | 19.20 1933 | .... | 19.50 20.03 | .... | 20.20 20.33
AYLESBURY 19.08 | 19.18 19.38 | 19.57 20.08 | 20.18 20.38
Stoke Mandeville 19.22 20.22

Wendover 19.26 20.26

Great Missenden e 19.32 . e 20.32 e

HIGH WYCOMBE 1845 | .. . 1920 | .. . 1950 | .. . 2020 | ..
AMERSHAM 19.15 | 19.25 | 19.39 19.45 | 19.55 | 20.12 20.15 | 20.25 | 20.39 20.45 | 20.55
Chalfont & Latimer 19.43 20.43

Chorleywood 19.46 20.46

Rickmansworth 19.51 20.51

Harrow On The Hill .... | 20.02 s 12102
LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr 20.02 | 20.18 20.32 | 20.50 21.02 | 2118 21.32
Bicester stations, Aylesbury, High Wycombe & Amersham to London Saturday 18 January
Train ID BUS | 1H66 | BUS | 2C72 | BUS | BUS | 1C74 | BUS | 1H71 | BUS | BUS | 2C77 | 2C82

Bicester North Dep 2018 | .... ce 2118 | ...

BICESTER VILLAGE 2035 | .. |20.55 . 21.35 .

Aylesbury Vale Parkway ... | 21.05 | 21.13 | 21.25 2133 ... | 2205 213 | ...

AYLESBURY 20.57 21.18 21.38 21.57 22.18 | 23.18

Stoke Mandeville 21.22 22.22 | 23.22

Wendover 21.26 22.26 | 23.26

Great Missenden e 21.32 o e LS. 223212332

HIGH WYCOMBE 2040 | .. .. 2120 | .. | 2140 .. 2205 | .. .

AMERSHAM 21.05 | 21.12 21.39 21.45 | 21.55 | 22.05 | 22.12 22.30 | 22.39 | 2342

Chalfont & Latimer 2143 2243

Chorleywood 21.46 22.46

Rickmansworth 21.51 22.51

Harrow On The Hill cen 22.02 e e 23.02

LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr 21.50 22.20 2232 22.50 23.18

Page 7 of 7




